Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Greatorex - (1226313) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:01.41
3:02.14
3:03.28
3:03.65
3:09.87
3:26.73
3:27.37
3:34.03
3:41.26
3:46.51
3:50.05
3:52.30

4:18.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:09.87
3:02.14
3:03.28
3:03.65
3:01.41
3:26.73
3:27.37
3:34.03
3:41.26

3:46.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408

275
273
248
224
209
200
194
141

WA Pts

356
403
395
393
408
275
273
248
224

209

Round

Round

F

Date

14/06/21
19/12/21
31/10/21
11/07/21
17/12/22
08/12/19
17/11119
25/05/19
15/12/18
02/06/18
25/03/18
07/10/17
01/10/16

Date

17/112/22
19/12/21
31/10/21
11/07/21
14/06/21
08/12/19
17/11/19
25/05/19
15/12/18
02/06/18

Meet
City of Bristol
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Level 3 December Count Qualifier
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester Autumn Meet

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
City of Bristol

Level 3 December Count Qualifier
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Venue

Hengrove LC
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield School
Gloucester
Gloucester
Somerset
Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Millfield

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove LC
Millfield School
Gloucester
Gloucester
Somerset

Hutton Moor LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Keynsham

Club Swam Under

Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Keynsham

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:50.05 200 F 25/03/18 Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Keynsham 3
3:52.30 194 F 07/10/117 Gloucester Autumn Meet Gloucester Keynsham 3
4:18.49 141 F 01/10/16  Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield Keynsham 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



