Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Greatorex - (1226313) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.41	408	F	14/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove LC		0
3:02.14	403	F	19/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:03.28	395	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:03.65	393	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
3:09.87	356	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
3:26.73	275	F	08/12/19	Level 3 December Count Qualifier	Millfield School	Keynsham	3
3:27.37	273	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
3:34.03	248	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
3:41.26	224	F	15/12/18	Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018	Somerset	Keynsham	3
3:46.51	209	F	02/06/18	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hutton Moor LC	Keynsham	3
3:50.05	200	F	25/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Keynsham	3
3:52.30	194	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
4:18.49	141	F	01/10/16	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:09.87	356	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
3:02.14	403	F	19/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:03.28	395	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:03.65	393	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
3:01.41	408	F	14/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove LC		0
3:26.73	275	F	08/12/19	Level 3 December Count Qualifier	Millfield School	Keynsham	3
3:27.37	273	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
3:34.03	248	F	25/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
3:41.26	224	F	15/12/18	Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018	Somerset	Keynsham	3
3:46.51 right 2024	209 4	F	02/06/18	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hutton Moor LC	Keynsham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
3:50.05	200	F	25/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Keynsham	3
3:52.30	194	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
4:18.49	141	F	01/10/16	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS